
For the Session Commencing at

27317-1-KA

27365-1-K

27384-2-K

27481-1

Holland, Colin

Holland, Colin Ross Lee

Holland, Colin Ross Lee

Sipocz, Paul Michael

1

2

3

4

09:30 AM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Castlegar Provincial Court-4681
Public Access Adult Court List

1Page:

Plea Elec

of

ROD

ROD

ROD

ROD

ROD

UTP

UTP

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

CCC 145 4 a

CCC 266

CCC 145 5 a

CCC 145 5 a

CCC 266

CCC 266

CCC 72 1

001

001

002

003

001

001

002

Underwood

Underwood

Underwood

Underwood

Underwood

White, Don

White, Don

429

353

353

353

353

230

230

IGP

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

Castlegar BC

Tarrys BC

Tarrys BC

Tarrys BC

Crescent Valley BC

Castlegar BC

Castlegar BC

G

N

G

N

G

ADM

N

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Breach of undertaking

Assault

Breach of release 

order

Breach of release 

order

Assault

Assault

Forcible Entry

 

 

 

 

 

CCC 810 1 a

 

fear of 

injury/damage 

to 

person/property

Lesser

Included

Nelson Law Courts

ACC 

TC

ACC 

TC

ACC 

TC

ACC 

TC

ACC 

TC

By 

V/C

Room: 001  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024
The Honourable Judge R Brown
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For the Session Commencing at

26846-1 Kilback, Jeremy Ryan1

02:49 PM

File Number Name No.

Bail

Proc I/C Description Location of OffenceCounsel Rsn CntAge

Castlegar Provincial Court-4681
Public Access Adult Court List

2Page:

Plea Elec

of

ROD

ROD

N

N

CCC 320.14 1 a

CDS 5 2

001

002

White, D 

White, D 

460

460

DSP

DSP

Castlegar BC

Castlegar BC

N

N

PCJ

PCJ

12-MAR-2024 08:01 PMReport ID: JCSR0048 Report Date: 

Impaired operation - 

alcohol or drug

Possession for the 

purpose of trafficking

 

 

Lesser

Included

By 

V/C

Room: REG  Court Date: 12-MAR-2024

2


